
METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY ABSTRACT

RECORDED BY:  KRISTIAN PIPKINS

NO NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER
TOTAL EXTENDED  BID 

AMOUNT 

1
TEXAS MINT COMMERCIAL
SUGARLAND, TX $1,768,600.00

I certify that I have personally opened and read all bids received by the time set for receipt. I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

_____________________________________ __________________________________
  Contract Administrator Manager of Procurement

5 SMC LOGISTICS, LLC
HOUSTON, TX $941,482.12 NON-RESPONSIVE

DESCRIPTION:  Landscape Maintenance for METRORail Green and Purple Line 
SOLICITATION NO.: IFB 4022000085
BID OPENING DATE/TIME:   04/28/2022 @ 10:00AM

VETRA GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC.            
HOUSTON, TX
SMART SCAPING, LLC
HOUSTON, TX

RZV LTD.Co. TEXAS LANDSCAPE CO.                                     
HOUSTON, TX 

4

2

$3,054,154.28 

$2,041,600.00 

$1,997,100.00 

REMARKS

3
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